TAV,5310

O WD N

CoD,

37-1594-209
32-235-145
34-201-029
34-301-007
15-705-010
34-100-012
32-239-002
37-510-500
25-118-033
15-705-004
37-431-400
37-321-201
34-401-003
38-110-004
38-124-038
I7-410-400
37-030-423
39-110-070
23-120-02%
34-404-007
36-201-00%
23-222-032
39-930-003
38-228-030
38-124-036
36-206~007
23-155-025
39-110-032
49-000-081
37-310-400
37-430-400
23-222-038
27-350-005
23-218-003
27-0460-007
27-040-004
27-0460-002
27-060-00%
27-060-003
27-060-008
27-0460-004
27-040~009
34-901-700

VART LT-LS

VITE INOX 4,2X%,54UT.TCB
PIASTR.PORTA MICRO -FE,TR
GUARNTT  BLOCCH, MICRO -G~
GUARN, TAPPO RIDUT . ~GOMMA-
ASSIEME MICRD PORTELLO
HICRG TIFD 202005
ROMEELLA RUBINET . VAF,~AI-
ANEL EL RS DIN 6799 INOX
ASTA MICRD LT/B ~AIl~
POMPETTA NERA ADDITIVO
ROS, BENT.EST. It 14 ACC.BR.
DARG BAGED M12 FE+ZN,
GUARNITIONE OR 103 -GOMMA
POMOLG REGOLAZ.ADDLT-FL-
LORFD NERG ADDITIVD -PL-
ROMDELLA PIANA D.4 FELZN,
VITE ¥ 4 X 25 TC FE.IN,
HOLLA VALV.RITEGND PDL
UALUOLING RITEGND -01-
GUARN.OR 2031 X LT -GDMMA
GUARN, TAP VALY, AT -GOMMA-
RACC. YALY . ASFADDL LT -0T~
FASCETTA SENZA VITEE 3
TUBO FUC DB.7X4

COPERCHIO NERC ADDIT.-FL-
GUARN MEMBR . ADD, LT-GOMMA
PREMIMEMBRANA ADD.LT -OT-
MOLLA POMPETTA ADDLLT
FASCETTA ARA [L,13-20 FE.Z
DABO M 4 ALTG FE.ZN.
ROS, DENTEST. 14 ACCLER.
RACCORDO MANDL ADRITIVO-0T
OLIVA RAME X TUBD D.6
DADD 1/4 GAG X OLIVA -0T-
TUBD RAME AX4X150

TURD RAME &X4XZ250

TUBG RAME &X4X270

TUBD RAME 6X4X300

THUBG RAME &X4X350

TUBO RAME 4X4X370

TUBG RAME 6X4X400

TUBD RAME 6X4X500

TUBS 17510~ 10ATH-GOMMA

DIVERS LT-LS

VIS 4,2X9,5

" PLAQUETTE MICRD

JOINT MICRO

JOINT BOUCHON REDUCTEUR
MICRO FORTE

MICRD 2020035

ROMDELLE ROBINET
RONDELLE ELASTIGUE I3
TIGE MICROD LT/B

POMFE NOIR

RONDELLE DENTELEE D14
ECROU M12

JOINT OR 103

POMMEAU

CORFS NOIR ADDITIF
RONDELLE PLANE D4

VIS M4 X 25

RESSORY RETENUE
SOUFAFE RETEMUE

OR 2031 JOINT

JOINT

RACCORT ASPIRATION LT
SEGMENT SANS VIS € 3
TUBE FVC M7 X 4
CDUVERCLE NOIR
MEMBRANE FOMPE ADDITIF
FPRESSE-MEMBRANE LT
RESSORT FOMFE LT
SEGMENT T,13-20

ECROU ¥ 4

RONTELLE DENTELEE .4
RACCORD ADDITIF

OLIVE X% TUBE D.6
ECROU 1/4 GAS

TUBE CU 4XAX150

TURE CU 6X4X230

TURE CU 6X4XZT70

TURE CU éX4X300

TUBE CU 6X4X330

TUBE CU} 6X4X370

TUBE CU &X4X400

TUBE CU 6X4X500

TUYAU CAOUTCHOUC D, 17X10

VERSCHIEDENES LT-LS

SCHRAUBE 4,2X9,3
PLATTE MICRO
DICHTUNG MICRO
REDUZIERERVERSCHL .DICHTG.
MICRO BURCHLASS

MICRO 2020035

SCHEIBE DAMPFHAHN
SFRENGRING D5
ANLAUFSTAR MICRO LT/B
PUMFE DECKEL
ZAHNSCHETRE D.14
SCHRAUBENMUTTER M12
DICHTUNG OR 103
KUGELGRIFF

KDERFER SCHWARZ
FEDERSCHEIBE N.4
GCHRAUBE M 4 X 25
RUECKSCHLAGVY. ~FEDER
RUECKSCHLAGVENTIL

OR 2031 DICHTUNG
DICHTUNG

ANSCHL. X EINLASSVENTIL
SCHLAUCHRINDER E 3
PVC SCHLAUCH B.7 X 4
SCHWARZER DECKEL
PUMPENMEMBRANE
MEMBRANHALTER LY
FEDER X FUMPE LT
SCHELLE D,13-20
SCHRAUBENMUTTER M 4
ZAHNSCHEIRE D4
ANSCHLUSS

DICHTKEGEL X ROHR D&
MUTTER 1/4 GAS

ROHR CU 6X4X150

ROHR CU &X4X250

ROHR CU 6X4X270

ROHR CU 6X4X300

ROHR CU 6X4X350

ROHR CU 6X4X370

ROHR CU 6X4X400

ROHR CU 6X4X300
GUMMISCHLAUCH D, 17X10

VARIOUS LT-18

SCREW 4,2X9,5

FLATE MICRO

GASKET MICRO
REDUCER CAF GASKET
MICRO DORR

HICRO 202005

COCK WASKER

ELASTIC RING DIAM.Z
ROD FOR MICRO LT/B
BLAK PUMP

WASHER DIAM.14

NUT M12

OR 103 GASKET
HANDLE

BODY BLACK ADDITIVE
PLANE WABHER DIAM.4
GCREW M 4 X 25
CHECK VALVE SPRING
CHECK VALVE

OR 2031 GASKET
GASKRET

LT IMLET JUNCTION
CLAMP WITHOUT £ 3 SCREW
PYC HOSE D7 X 4
BLAK COVER

FUMP DIAPHRAGH
FRESS DIAPHRAGHM

LT PUMF SFRING

HOSE CLAMF 13-20
NUT ¥ 4

WABHER DIAM.4

DRAIN CONNECTION ADRITIVE
JUNCTION LELMENT X PIPE
NUT 1/4 GAS

FIPE CU 6X4X150
PIFE CU 6X4X250
PIFE CU 4X4X270
FIFE CU 6X4X300
FIFE CU 4X4X3T0
PIFE CU 6X4X370
FIFE CU 6X4X400
PIPE CU 6X4X500
RUBBER FIFE DIaM. 17X10

VARIOS LT-LS

TORNILLO 4,2X9,5
FLACA MICRO

JINTA MICRO

JUNTA TAPON REDUCTOR
MICRD PORTELLO

MICRO 202005

ARANLEELA GRIFO

ANILLO ELASTICO D5
VARTLLA MICRO LT/B
BOMBA NEGRA

ARANDELA DENTADA 11,14
TUERCA M12

JUNTA OR 103

FOMO

CUERFO NEGRD ADDITIVO
ARANDELA PLANA D.4
TORNILLO M 4 X 25
RESORTE RETENCION
VALVULA RETENCION

OR 2031 JUNTA ANULAR
JUNTA

UNION ASPIRACION
COTILLA SIN VID E 3
TURD PVUC D.7 X 4

TAPA NEGRA

DIAFRAGMA BOMBA ARITIVO
EMPUJADOR DIAFRAGMA LT
RESORTE BOMBA SECUND.LT
ABRAZADERA D, 13-20
TUERCA M 4

ARANLELA DENTADA D, 4
UNION ADDITIVO

OLIVA X TUBO D.6
TUERCA 1/4 GAS

TUBD CU 6X4X150

TUBD CU 6X4X250

TUBD CU 4X4X270

TURD CU &6X4X300

TURD CU 6X4X350

TURD CU 6X4X370

TUBG €U 6X4X400

TUBD CU 6X4X500

TURD GOMA D.17X10



